
2020 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
TOWN OF SOUTHAMPTON  

DIVISION OF WASTE MANAGEMENT 

 

01/01/20 

01/20/20 

02/17/20 

04/10/20 

04/12/20* 

05/25/20* 

07/04/20* 

09/07/20* 

10/12/20 

11/03/20 

11/ 11/20 

11/26/20 

11/27/20 

12/24/20 

12/25/20 

12/31/20 

 

WEDNESDAY 

MONDAY 

MONDAY 

FRIDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

THURSDAY 

 

NEW YEAR’S DAY 

MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY  

PRESIDENT’S DAY 

GOOD FRIDAY 

EASTER 

MEMORIAL DAY 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

LABOR DAY 

COLUMBUS DAY 

ELECTION DAY 

VETERAN’S DAY 

THANKSGIVING DAY 

DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING 

CHRISTMAS EVE - ½ DAY 

CHRISTMAS DAY 

NEW YEAR’S EVE - ½ DAY 

 

Closed 

Closed 

Closed 

Closed 

Closed 

Open 

Closed 

Open 

Closed 

Closed 

Closed 

Closed 

Closed 

12:00 Noon Closing 

Closed 

12:00 Noon Closing 

 

* Denotes variation from standard 
schedule employees’ holiday 
schedule. 


