## 2020 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE TOWN OF SOUTHAMPTON DIVISION OF WASTE MANAGEMENT

01/01/20	WEDNESDAY	NEW YEAR'S DAY	Closed
01/20/20	MONDAY	MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY	Closed
02/17/20	MONDAY	PRESIDENT'S DAY	Closed
04/10/20	FRIDAY	GOOD FRIDAY	Closed
04/12/20*	SUNDAY	EASTER	Closed
05/25/20*	MONDAY	MEMORIAL DAY	Open
07/04/20*	SATURDAY	INDEPENDENCE DAY	Closed
09/07/20*	MONDAY	LABOR DAY	Open
10/12/20	MONDAY	COLUMBUS DAY	Closed
11/03/20	TUESDAY	ELECTION DAY	Closed
11/11/20	WEDNESDAY	VETERAN'S DAY	Closed
11/26/20	THURSDAY	THANKSGIVING DAY	Closed
11/27/20	FRIDAY	DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING	Closed
12/24/20	THURSDAY	CHRISTMAS EVE - ½ DAY	12:00 Noon Closing
12/25/20	FRIDAY	CHRISTMAS DAY	Closed
12/31/20	THURSDAY	NEW YEAR'S EVE - ½ DAY	12:00 Noon Closing

<sup>\*</sup> Denotes variation from standard schedule employees' holiday schedule.